Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

)
5
)
)
)
)
3
)

AS 4051.121

Wire routing component support,
left

State: 5/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

AS 4051.121 - Wire routing component support, left for

WS 540

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the component support

on the left.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Benefits

Technical specifications
Material

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

AS 4051.121

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting
on the component support on the left.

Optimum wire routing to the C8+ cutting machine
Optimum operating characteristics of the wires

Dimensions (W x H x D): 129 x 190 x 169 mm
Wire routing from 0.5-2.5 mm?2 possible

Hanger: carbon steel
Roller and wire routing: plastic

1 pc(s).

1.8

2

73269098
4028177958548
EC011819
EC011819

21100210



