

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.121

Wire routing component support, left

State: 2/8/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4051.121 - Wire routing component support, left for WS 540

Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the component support on the left.

Features

Model No.	AS 4051.121
Product description	Targeted wire routing for up to 8 different wires possible. Mounting on the component support on the left.
Benefits	Optimum wire routing to the C8+ cutting machine Optimum operating characteristics of the wires
Technical specifications	Dimensions (W x H x D): 129 x 190 x 169 mm Wire routing from 0.5–2.5 mm ² possible
Material	Hanger: carbon steel Roller and wire routing: plastic
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.8
Gross weight	2
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177958548
ETIM 9	EC011819
ETIM 8	EC011819
ECLASS 8.0	21100210